7:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00

Tiny Tots Daily Schedule

Free Play/Diapering

Art Center

Snack/Free Play

Bible Story/Music

Book and Homeliving Centers/Diapering
Walk

Large Motor (Gym/Playground)

Lunch

Block Center/Free Play/Diapering

Rest Time

Nature/Puzzles/Coloring at Tables/Diapering
Snack/Homeliving Center

Walk

Table Time Activities (Teacher’s Choice)/Diapering
Music/Free Play

End of Our Wonderful Day!




