Tiny Tots Daily Schedule

7:00-8:30	Free Play/Diapering
8:30-9:00	Art Center
9:00-9:30	Snack/Free Play
9:30-9:45	Bible Story/Music
9:45-10:00	Book and Homeliving Centers/Diapering
10:00-10:30	Walk
10:30-11:15	Large Motor (Gym/Playground)
11:15-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Block Center/Free Play/Diapering
12:30-2:30	Rest Time
2:30-3:00	Nature/Puzzles/Coloring at Tables/Diapering
3:00-3:30	Snack/Homeliving Center
3:30-4:15	Walk
4:15-5:00	Table Time Activities (Teacher's Choice)/Diapering
5:00-6:00	Music/Free Play
6:00	End of Our Wonderful Day!